[image: ]SGOIL AN TAOBH SIAR - SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2023-24

	TERM 1: AUTUMN 2023
	

	Monday 14 – Wednesday 16 August 
	School Opens (In-Service for Teachers)

	Thursday 17 August 23
	School Opens (Pupils)

	Thursday 12 October 23
	School Closes at 3pm for October Holidays

	
	

	TERM 2: WINTER 2023
	

	Wednesday 25 October 23
	School Opens (In-Service for Teachers)

	Thursday 26 October 23
	School Opens (Pupils)

	Friday 24 – Monday 27 November 23
	Local School Holiday – School Closed

	Thursday 21 December 23
	School Closes at 3pm for Christmas Holidays 

	
	

	TERM 3: SPRING 2024
	

	Thursday 4 January 24
	School Opens (Teachers and Pupils)

	Friday 16 – Wednesday 21 February 24
	Local Holiday – School Closed 

	Wednesday 21 February 24
	In-Service for Teachers

	Friday 29 March 24
	School Closes at 3pm for Easter holiday

	
	

	TERM 4: SUMMER 2024
	

	Monday 15 April 24
	School Opens (Teachers and Pupils)

	Friday 26 April – Mon 29 April 24
	Local School Holiday – School Closed

	Tuesday 30 April 24
	School Opens (Teachers and Pupils)

	Thursday 27 June 24
	School Closes at 3pm for Summer Holidays
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